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SUMMARY
The Property

Site Description

Property Highlights

Property Address:  4413 Bus Highway 83, McAllen, TX, 78501

Price:  $875,000
Zoning: C-4

This excellent and versatile multi-use building sits on
Business Highway 83 and has three income producing
suites.  The property comprises a 8,000 square foot
building on one acre of land and has ample parking and
a rear storage yard. With an excellent location, visibility,
and a large footprint, this property is perfect for the end
user and investor. 

Great Visibility 
High Traffic counts 
Signalized Intersection 
Close Proximity to IH2
23 Min drive time to McAllen-Hidalgo
International Bridge 

Local Demographics

2023 Total Population
2023 Households
2023 Daytime Population

1 MILE

8,202
2,792
27,808

3 MILE

90,565
30,964
139,286

5 MILE

210,334
71,050
270,504

Summary: 8,000 square foot mixed-use property on 1 acre
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Utilities: Water/Sewer/Electricity
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20,188 Vehicles Per Day on Business Highway 83
7,048 Vehicles Per Day on S Bensten Road

Traffic Counts
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S Bentsen RoadS Bentsen Road
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20,188 VPD20,188 VPD

7,048 VPD7,048 VPD
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Expressway 83Expressway 83

Westside
Park and

Field
Westside
Park and

Field

20,188 VPD (’19)20,188 VPD (’19)
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